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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanha Baber4041
J & R

9.600 9.475 9.6009.450 38.125
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Audi Oropez4015
Alamo

9.500 9.400 9.4259.250 37.575
3T 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Kathy Leeper4061
Love

9.425 9.500 9.2509.375 37.550
6 1T 2T 6 3 

3 

Mina Baber4042
J & R

9.550 9.225 9.4009.150 37.325
2 8 7 3* 4T

4T

Emi Goto4023
Artemov

9.450 9.500 9.4008.975 37.325
5 1T 9 3* 4T

4T

Kendra Grimm4013
Alamo

9.400 9.250 9.2009.250 37.100
7 7 4T 7T 6 

6 

Kaley Schriewer4050
J & R

9.500 9.350 9.1508.875 36.875
3T 5 12 10 7 

7 

Megan Mollica4014
Alamo

9.325 8.525 9.3009.375 36.525
8T 15 2T 5 8 

8 

Neilina Ongay4092
Sunburst

9.250 9.325 8.7259.175 36.475
11T 6 6 14T 9 

9 

Alexis Guevara4064
Northwest Kids

9.250 8.675 9.2009.000 36.125
11T 13T 8 7T 10 

10 

Adrienne Keller4088
Sunburst

9.300 8.675 9.2008.925 36.100
10 13T 10 7T 11 

11 

Kylie Hammond4044
J & R

9.175 9.000 8.8008.900 35.875
15 11 11 12T 12 

12 

Madison Trexler4107
VIP

9.000 8.875 8.8008.750 35.425
16 12 13 12T 13 

13 

Melody Vargas4103
Tumbling Central

9.250 9.050 8.9258.100 35.325
11T 9T 15 11 14 

14 

Emmalee Brown4070
Olympia

9.200 9.050 8.7258.000 34.975
14 9T 16 14T 15 

15 

McKenzie Ashley4019
Artemov

9.325 8.050 8.7008.150 34.225
8T 16 14 16 16 

16 
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